800-624-1070 www.imcnetworks.com
M
E
D
IA
 C
O
N

standard fiber attenuation specifications.  Actual distances will vary for each installation. For complete power budgets and information on
calculating specific distances, visit www.imcnetworks.com/go/fcs or contact IMC Networks Fiber Consulting Services at 949-465-3000.
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
PART # DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
IE-Giga-MiniMc 10/100/1000
856-18830 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SX-MM850-SC 220/550 m
856-18831 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/LX-SM1310-SC 15 km
856-18832 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/LX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 30 km
856-18833 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/LX-SM1550/LONG-SC 80 km
856-18834 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/LX-SM1550/XLONG-SC 100 km
IE-Giga-MiniMc 10/100/1000 Single Strand Fiber*
856-18835 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1310-SC 15 km
856-18836 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1550-SC 15  km
856-18825 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSBX-SM1310-SC 15 km
856-18826 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSBX-SM1490-SC 15  km
856-18837 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
856-18838 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1550/PLUS-SC 40 km
856-18827 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSBX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 30 km
856-18828 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSBX-SM1490/PLUS-SC 30 km
856-18839 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1510/LONG-SC 70 km
856-18840 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1570/LONG-SC 70 km
856-18841 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1510/XLONG-SC 80 km
856-18842 IE-Giga-MiniMc, TX/SSLX-SM1570/XLONG-SC 80 km
* These products have single-strand fiber technology.  Deploy in pairs, or connect to another compatible
   IMC Networks single-strand fiber product. For more information go to: www.imcnetworks.com/products/SSFX.cfm
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IE-PowerTray/18